
BOARD APPROVED 02/03/2025 School Calendar   

2025-2026 Instructional Calendar

Yakima Public Schools  

                        Yakima School District Number 7

No School
Half-Days
Summer School
Snow Make-up Days

Half-Days Prof Develop 509-573-7000

  

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 26 27 28  

24 25 26 28 29 30        

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  8 9 10 11 12 13 14

  

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

26 26 27 28 30

30 31   

 1 2 3 4 5 6  1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 11 12 13  7 8 9 11 12 13  

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  19 20 21 22 23 24 25

25 26 27 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
 1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

31  

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
 1 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 25 26 27 22 23 24 26 27 28  

28 29 30 29 30   

  

 1 2 3 4   4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

     

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
   1  1 2
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 28 29 30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
 1 2 3   1 2 3 4

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 

 
*

**

     August     

AUGUST 2025  FEBRUARY 2026

September

SEPTEMBER 2025  MARCH 2026

November

 

 DECEMBER 2025  JUNE 2026

May

 JANUARY 2026  JULY 2026

October

 December  
OCTOBER 2025  APRIL 2026

January

February
NOVEMBER 2025  MAY 2026

March

April

June

July

 

21-22

25-26

27 FULL Day - FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

 

1

2

24

 

22

29

27-31

10

11

26-27

28

10

22-31

 

1-2

19

22

28

16

25

25

27

30-31

1-3

6-10

29

25

29

 

5

10 Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES

10

11-12**

19

22*

3

17*

 Conference & PD Half Day: High School Semesters

Elementary/Middle School Quarters

No School - State Funded PD Days

No School - District Directed PD Days 

No School - Labor Day

End of Quarter 1

Half Days - Fall Conferences K-12

No School

No School - Veteran's Day 

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday 

No School - Native American Heritage Day 

No School - Winter Break 

No School - Winter Break 

No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

End of Quarter 2 / Semester 1

No School - Presidents' Day 

End of Quarter 3

No School - Spring Break 

No School - Memorial Day 

No School - State Funded PD Day

No School - Treaty Day Observed

End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2

Snow Make-Up Days

Juneteenth Day of Observance

Summer School begins

No Summer School - Independence Day Observed 

Summer School Ends

 11:15am MS & HS; Noon Elem

 If not needed, snow make-up days will be no-school days. 1st Sem. Ends   Jan 22    90 days
2nd Sem. Ends  June 10  90 days

 1st Quarter Ends              October 29        45 days

 2nd Quarter Ends            January 22         45 days

3rd Quarter Ends             March 27          45 days

96 4th Quarter Ends             June 10               45 days 84

 

 Full Day - First Day of Kindergarten 19

Half Day - Professional Development  

3

Half Day - Professional Development 

 

21 22

 

Half Day - Professional Development 

23 Half Day - Professional Development 17

Half Day - Professional Development 

Half Day - Professional Development 

 

Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12

15 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 19

Half Day - Professional Development 

15 7

 

19 0

 

25

27 28 29 30 31 29

10

28

24 25
31   

1 2 3

22

[27]

[2]
 

[10]

Monday Early Release: 1:30pm MS; 1:35 HS; 2:15pm Elem

www.ysd7.org


