Snow Make-up Days

Half-Days Prof Develop

1st Quarter Ends

2nd Quarter Ends

3rd Quarter Ends

4th Quarter Ends

October 29

January 22

March 27

June 10

45 days

45 days

45 days

45 days

School Calendar Yakima Public Schools

Yakima School District Number 7

2025-2026 Instructional Calendar

	1 [August		
ALICUST 2025				FERRUARY 2020	
AUGUST 2025			No School - State Funded PD Days	FEBRUARY 2026	
S M T W T F S			No School - District Directed PD Days	S M T W T F S	
1 2		2/	FULL Day - FIRST DAY OF CLASSES		
3 4 5 6 7 8 9			September	8 9 10 11 12 13 14	
10 11 12 13 14 15 16		1	No School - Labor Day	15 16 17 18 19 20 21	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23		2	Full Day - First Day of Kindergarten	22 23 24 25 26 27 28	19
24 25 26 [27] 28 29 30		24	Half Day - Professional Development		
31	3		October		
SEPTEMBER 2025		22		MARCH 2026	
SMTWTFS			End of Quarter 1	SMTWTFS	
1 [2] 3 4 5 6			Half Days - Fall Conferences K-12	S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	
7 8 9 10 11 12 13			November	8 9 10 11 12 13 14	
		10	No School		
14 15 16 17 18 19 20			No School - Veteran's Day	15 16 17 18 19 20 21	
21 22 23 24 25 26 27	21		No School - Thanksgiving Holiday	22 23 24 25 26 27 28	22
28 29 30	-			29 30 31	
		28	No School - Native American Heritage Day		
			December		
OCTOBER 2025		10	Half Day - Professional Development	APRIL 2026	
S M T W T F S		22-31	No School - Winter Break	SMTWTFS	
1 2 3 4			January	1 2 3 4	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11			No School - Winter Break	5 6 7 8 9 10 11	
12 13 14 15 16 17 18			No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day	12 13 14 15 16 17 18	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25		22	End of Quarter 2 / Semester 1	19 20 21 22 23 24 25	
26 27 28 29 30 31	23	28	Half Day - Professional Development	26 27 28 29 30	17
			February		
NOVEMBER 2025		16	No School - Presidents' Day	MAY 2026	
O M T 111					
S M T W T F S		25	Half Day - Professional Development	<u>SMTWTFS</u>	
S M T W T F S		25	Half Day - Professional Development March	S M T W T F S 1 2	
		25 25	March		
1		25	March	1 2	
2 3 4 5 6 7 8		25 27	March Half Day - Professional Development	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15		25 27	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22	15	25 27 30-31	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	15	25 27 30-31 1-3	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DECEMBER 2025	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026	19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S	19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DECEMBER 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6	19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13	19
1	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DECEMBER 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	
1	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DECEMBER 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DECEMBER 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DECEMBER 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DECEMBER 2025 S M T W T F S 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JANUARY 2026		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 10 11-12**	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DECEMBER 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JANUARY 2026 S M T W T F S		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 10 11-12**	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 Snow Make-Up Days	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S	
1		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 10 11-12**	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 Snow Make-Up Days Juneteenth Day of Observance	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 3 4	
1		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 10 11-12** 19 22*	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 Snow Make-Up Days Juneteenth Day of Observance Summer School begins July	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 28 29 30	
1	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 110 11-12*** 19 22*	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 Snow Make-Up Days Juneteenth Day of Observance Summer School - Independence Day Observed	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	7
1		25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 10 11-12** 19 22*	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 Snow Make-Up Days Juneteenth Day of Observance Summer School begins July No Summer School - Independence Day Observed Summer School Ends	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 27 28 29 30	
1	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 10 11-12** 19 22* 3 17*	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 Snow Make-Up Days Juneteenth Day of Observance Summer School begins July No Summer School - Independence Day Observed Summer School Ends Early Release: 1:30pm MS; 1:35 HS; 2:15pm Elem	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	7
1	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 10 11-12** 19 22* 3 17* Monday Conferen	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 Snow Make-Up Days Juneteenth Day of Observance Summer School begins July No Summer School - Independence Day Observed Summer School Ends Early Release: 1:30pm MS; 1:35 HS; 2:15pm Elem ince & PD Half Day: 11:15am MS & HS; Noon Elem	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	7
1	15	25 27 30-31 1-3 6-10 29 25 29 5 10 10 11-12** 19 22* Monday Conferen	March Half Day - Professional Development End of Quarter 3 Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 April Half Days - Spring Conferences K-12 No School - Spring Break Half Day - Professional Development May No School - Memorial Day No School - State Funded PD Day June No School - Treaty Day Observed Half Day - LAST DAY OF CLASSES End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 Snow Make-Up Days Juneteenth Day of Observance Summer School begins July No Summer School - Independence Day Observed Summer School Ends Early Release: 1:30pm MS; 1:35 HS; 2:15pm Elem	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10] 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 27 28 29 30 JULY 2026 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	7

509-573-7000 www.ysd7.org